Oil-free Compressed Air System Solution
IRN37-160kW
Sierra37-150kW
Ingersoll Rand Inc. (NYSE:IR), driven by an entrepreneurial spirit and ownership mindset, is dedicated to Making Life
Better for our employees, customers, shareholders, and planet. Customers lean on us for exceptional performance and
durability in mission-critical flow creation and industrial solutions. Supported by over 80+ respected brands, our products
and services excel in very complex and harsh conditions. Our employees develop customers for life through their daily
commitment to expertise, productivity, and efficiency. For more information, visit www.IRCO.com.

Model Max. volume flow
m3/min
Working pressure
range
barg
Motor power
kW
Width
mm
Length
mm
Height
mm
Weight
kg
IRN37K-OF 6.5 4.5-8.5 37 1115 2080 2024 1579/1624*
IRN45K-OF 7.2 4.5-8.5 45 1115 2080 2024 1579/1624*
IRN55K-OF 10.6 4.5-10 55 1321 2078 1948 2041
IRN75K-OF 13.1 4.5-10 75 1321 2078 1948 2041
IRN90K-OF 18.7 4.5-10 90 1885 2547 2435 3215
IRN110K-OF 20.3 4.5-10 110 1885 2547 2435 3215
IRN132K-OF 25.6 4.5-10 132 1885 2547 2435 3215
IRN160K-OF 26.5 4.5-10 160 1885 2547 2435 3215
* The former is the parameter of the air-cooled unit, and the latter is the parameter of the water-cooled unit
Instrument-related standards:
Test standards: ISO1217, GB/T 3853-1998
60 Hz(50-200hp)

Discharge
dimensions
NPT
in
Motor
power
hp
Width
in
Length
in
Height
in
Weight
Ib
IRN50H-OF 230 4.5-8.5 65-125 1.5 50 43.9 81.9 79.7 3482
IRN60H-OF 254 4.5-8.5 65-125 1.5 60 43.9 81.9 79.7 3482
IRN75H-OF 376 4.5-10 65-145 1.5 75 52 81.8 76.7 4500
IRN100H-OF 457 4.5-10 65-145 1.5 100 52 81.8 76.7 4500
IRN125H-OF 646 4.5-10 65-145 2 125 74.2 100.3 95.9 7088
IRN150H-OF 681 4.5-10 65-145 2 150 74.2 100.3 95.9 7088
IRN200H-OF 904 4.5-10 65-145 2 200 74.2 100.3 95.9 7088
9
Oil-free Screw Air Compressor Supply Scope
Scope of Supply
● Standard feature      ○Optional feature      “Blank” Not available